
CL 88484 ABAD LLINAS, BERNAT ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 84921 AGENJO URBINA, PABLO ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 75369 ALONSO GALLEGO, SERGUEI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 86448 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 90193 BALDERRAMA CLAROS, ANDRE FLAVIO ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 84705 BALLIU MUÑOZ, ANIOL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 84546 BARCELO CAÑADILLA, MARC ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 88996 BOIX MUÑOZ, HUGO ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 76040 BORDALLO FONOLLA, GENIS ESP 3 Martorell AC

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 88087 BURON RIU, BIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 25955 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YERAY ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72791 CANO GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 90561 CANTARONE RUIZ, ROBERTO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 26927 CARCELES FERRERONS, POL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 83493 CARDADOR LOPEZ-GONZALEZ, RUBEN ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 63733 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 86870 CERVANTES PRUNERA, CARLOS ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88742 COT LONDRES, ROGER ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 83115 CROUS ROTLLANT, MIQUEL ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 77272 DAVI TORO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 88957 DE VILLASANTE CEPEDA, ADRIA ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 87188 EGEA ENCINA, ADRIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 90094 ELIZONDO CEREZA, OSCAR ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 89477 ESBRI MORA, FERRAN ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73444 ESTELA SADURNI, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Penedès

Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

60m MASC. PC_S16M



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 73445 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 3 CE Penedès

CL 71443 FALCO CASAS, ARNAU ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 76511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 82295 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86730 FERRER SANCHEZ, ROGER ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 71900 FERRET BLANCO, LLUIS ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 86657 FONT DOMINGUEZ, QUIM ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 89162 FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 85191 FUGAROLAS BARBENA, ARNAU ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86103 GARCIA ALCARRIA, JOSEP ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87750 GARCIA LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 74687 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 78573 GARCIA ROMAN, HUGO ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 72804 GARCIA ROMERO, LLORENÇ ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 70875 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 86662 GILABERT CICUJANO, JORDI ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 86663 GIRALT MUÑOZ, ELOI ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88960 GOMEZ DUQUE, DAVID ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89373 GONZALEZ HERROJO, MARC ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 70879 GONZALEZ SEGURA, ALVARO ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84892 GORDILLO SUMOY, ENRIC ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 75164 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 82857 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83749 HERRANZ PUIG, PAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 78230 HOPE EXPOSITO, LEVI ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 72812 HURTADO RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 72426 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 83467 LARRUY GARCIA, ANGEL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 71065 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 72979 LIRIA PINEDO, JAN ESP 3 Martorell AC

CL 71471 LLADO REAL, ORIOL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 81553 LOPEZ MACHUCA, ADRIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 82162 LUQUE SASIAIN, SERGI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 79453 MAGRO HERNANDEZ, CARLOS ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73665 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 88107 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 86519 MARTINEZ HIDALGO, VICTOR ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 83831 MARTINEZ OLIVE, BIEL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 80898 MATEU PIBRALL, PAU ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 89503 MENDEZ BOBES, MARC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79960 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89937 MOLINA SUÑER, LUCAS ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 82885 MONTIAS GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 27267 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 75610 MOYANO AREVALO, BRUNO ESP 4 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90562 NEUWIRT , EXEQUIEL ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 81113 OLLE SUST, ERIC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 88774 OSUNA CRIADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 77497 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88890 PEREZ-MORENO PARICIO, MIGUEL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83645 PIÑAS ESCAJADILLO, JOAN ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 79992 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 79883 RAMOS ALVARADO, ADRIAN ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 87350 REQUENA GOMEZ, PEDRO ESP 3 CA Mollet



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 27323 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 89864 RODRIGUEZ VILANOVA, GUILLEM ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 88120 RUBIO FELEZ, DAVID ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 68642 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 87878 RUIZ GUIRAL, BIEL ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 86848 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS ESP 3 CE Penedès

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 90721 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, GUILLEM ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 76569 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, GERMAN ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 71662 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 89407 SIMEON OLIVERAS, ROBERT ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 88764 SOLA BOSCH, BERNAT ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 70702 TOVAL NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 88974 TRUJILLO GARCIA, ROC ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85509 VALDIVIESO GALLEGO, PAU ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88651 VOLTAS PUJOLS, JOAQUIM ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 83274 ZIANI DAHOU, MOHAMMED ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 88650 ZORRILLA AGUILERA, DENIS ESP 3 CA Vic



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75369 ALONSO GALLEGO, SERGUEI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 80102 ALVAREZ FONT, POL ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 90496 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 86448 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 74862 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 84705 BALLIU MUÑOZ, ANIOL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 84316 BARBERO MIGUEL, NOAN ESP 4 CN Banyoles

CL 70613 BATISTE RAMON, TARIKU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 86073 BAU LOPEZ, NOE ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 88996 BOIX MUÑOZ, HUGO ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 76040 BORDALLO FONOLLA, GENIS ESP 3 Martorell AC

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 88087 BURON RIU, BIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 81055 CABRE VERGES, PAU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 63733 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70325 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 86870 CERVANTES PRUNERA, CARLOS ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 79180 CHIC LORENTE, POL ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 87177 CODINA LUCAS, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 88643 DE PAUW ESTELLER, IÑAKI ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 88957 DE VILLASANTE CEPEDA, ADRIA ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73442 DOMENECH FERRE, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 90094 ELIZONDO CEREZA, OSCAR ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 73444 ESTELA SADURNI, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Penedès

CL 73445 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 3 CE Penedès

300m MASC. PC_S16M



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 71443 FALCO CASAS, ARNAU ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 76511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 82295 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86730 FERRER SANCHEZ, ROGER ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 86657 FONT DOMINGUEZ, QUIM ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 72160 FONT GIRONES, JAN ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 89162 FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 73932 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 86105 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78573 GARCIA ROMAN, HUGO ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 72804 GARCIA ROMERO, LLORENÇ ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 86662 GILABERT CICUJANO, JORDI ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 86663 GIRALT MUÑOZ, ELOI ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88960 GOMEZ DUQUE, DAVID ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71601 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 89373 GONZALEZ HERROJO, MARC ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 75164 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 75611 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 82857 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83749 HERRANZ PUIG, PAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 77638 HIDALGO PUJOL, PAU ESP 4 CN Banyoles

CL 72812 HURTADO RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 76099 KUKU ORDOÑEZ, ISAAC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 83467 LARRUY GARCIA, ANGEL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 71065 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 72583 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25936 LOPEZ HORNERO, ERIC ESP 3 Pratenc AA



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 79453 MAGRO HERNANDEZ, CARLOS ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73665 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 88107 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 86519 MARTINEZ HIDALGO, VICTOR ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 79960 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89937 MOLINA SUÑER, LUCAS ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 27267 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 72185 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75610 MOYANO AREVALO, BRUNO ESP 4 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 27285 NAVARRO CABACO, ABRAHAM ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90562 NEUWIRT , EXEQUIEL ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 81113 OLLE SUST, ERIC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 83645 PIÑAS ESCAJADILLO, JOAN ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 79992 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 87350 REQUENA GOMEZ, PEDRO ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 27286 REYES BOIX, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74921 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 89727 RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA, ORIOL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 27323 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 4 UA Barberà

CL 89864 RODRIGUEZ VILANOVA, GUILLEM ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 87878 RUIZ GUIRAL, BIEL ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 86848 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS ESP 3 CE Penedès

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 90721 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, GUILLEM ESP 4 GEiE Gironí



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 76569 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, GERMAN ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69477 SARRATE NEJJARI, ADAM ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 27270 SEGURA MASSO, ISAAC ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 71662 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 89407 SIMEON OLIVERAS, ROBERT ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 88764 SOLA BOSCH, BERNAT ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 88974 TRUJILLO GARCIA, ROC ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73748 TURCH FERRERES, ORIOL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85509 VALDIVIESO GALLEGO, PAU ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 88766 ABERGUI , ALAA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 84703 AMZIL SADIQI, WALID ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 84316 BARBERO MIGUEL, NOAN ESP 4 CN Banyoles

CL 71872 BASSAS GARRITY, DANIEL ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 88087 BURON RIU, BIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 89830 CHARKI , KAMAL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90501 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 82798 EL YAAKOUBI BOLAKHRIF, KHALID ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 74687 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 86105 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87013 GARCIA SANCHO, GABRIEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 88288 GORDILLO BRUGUERA, PAU ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 82853 GOTOR GIL, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 77638 HIDALGO PUJOL, PAU ESP 4 CN Banyoles

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71620 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70111 MUÑOZ CASANAVA, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 89970 NOGUERAS ZURIAGA, JOAN MIQUEL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74175 OTEROS MORA, MIGUEL ESP 3 CA Viladecans

CL 87711 PARERA MUÑOZ, FRANCESC ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26828 PRIETO MAYNOU, ADRIA ROMA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 89024 PUENTE PIRO, MAX ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88120 RUBIO FELEZ, DAVID ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 27270 SEGURA MASSO, ISAAC ESP 3 CA Molins

600m MASC. PC_S16M



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 73887 AGUILAR CASANOVA, IVAN ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 90641 AIGUADE BERNAUS, PAU ESP 4 AA Xafatolls

CL 72142 ALBERTI GARCIA, FELIU ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 69675 ALVAREZ FONT, FERRAN ESP 4 CN Banyoles

CL 90713 AMURRIO JUBERO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 84703 AMZIL SADIQI, WALID ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 27274 BELTRAN LLIBERIA, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 78666 BENALI ALLAOUI, MOHSIN ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 74068 BIELSA BARTOLI, XAVIER ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 27258 BLASI CAIROL, VICTOR ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 78420 BOURAS MOUSSAOUI, NADIR ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 90344 CARMONA HERRERA, EDUARDO ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 70325 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 89830 CHARKI , KAMAL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 79180 CHIC LORENTE, POL ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 88463 CHOGRANI , MOUAD ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 80815 CIVERA POCEIRO, PAU ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 67560 CRESPIERA PIELLA, PAU ESP 4 AA Tona

CL 83115 CROUS ROTLLANT, MIQUEL ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 76812 CUMPLIDO PARDO, POL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73870 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, AXEL ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 89836 EL HAOUFI KHYAT, MARUAN ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 82798 EL YAAKOUBI BOLAKHRIF, KHALID ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 83911 EMBALO OLIVA, ARNAU ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 84837 ESSARYATI , NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 71838 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 4
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 75171 FLAVIA ALBIOL, ARNAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 27468 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87017 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CL 85579 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, RODRIGO ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90739 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, IKER ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 27469 GRAU ESTEVE, IGNASI ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74096 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 86189 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, ABEL ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

1.000m MASC. PC_S16M



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 72581 LANGA RICO, JOEL ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 82162 LUQUE SASIAIN, SERGI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 67136 MANZANARES BLANQUEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 69742 MILLAN GALVE, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 72094 MOUNIM NAAMAN, ADAM ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 87782 PADROS ALTARRIBA, ABEL ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 87711 PARERA MUÑOZ, FRANCESC ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 88890 PEREZ-MORENO PARICIO, MIGUEL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69691 PINSACH SANTOS, PAU ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 72046 PLANAS VILAGRAN, BIEL ESP 4 CN Banyoles

CL 69384 PONS MIRO, BERNAT ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27983 PRENAFETA RIBAS, MIQUEL ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 27094 RUBIO BOCANEGRA, BIEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 88120 RUBIO FELEZ, DAVID ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 88049 SANMILLAN URNIETA, NICOLAS-ARTIOM ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 89739 SANTIN SANCHEZ, MARIO ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 85382 TOBELLA JACOMET, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 78525 ULLAR CALVO, CESC ESP 3 CA Parets

CT 27262 VALLDEPEREZ TOMAS, EDGAR ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 89938 VEGA SOTO, AARON ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 83274 ZIANI DAHOU, MOHAMMED ESP 4 CA Figueres



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 80102 ALVAREZ FONT, POL ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 90496 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 86448 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 74862 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 73793 BAREA RIOS, MARCOS ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 25935 CAÑADAS MONTERO, VICTOR ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 80010 CLIMENT ZHOU, EDGAR ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 73442 DOMENECH FERRE, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 73932 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 86103 GARCIA ALCARRIA, JOSEP ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70875 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 71601 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 75611 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 83467 LARRUY GARCIA, ANGEL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 72979 LIRIA PINEDO, JAN ESP 3 Martorell AC

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 73877 MESEGUER VIDAL, RAMON ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72185 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83361 NUÑEZ ESCRIBANO, ALBERT ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 71641 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 85023 RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO, UNAI ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 74921 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 68642 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

60m tanques (0,91) S16M



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 72776 SERRANO MORALES, ARAN ESP 4 JA Sabadell



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 80931 ALARCON MONJONELL, MATIAS ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71566 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 87613 ATIENZA REIG, GERARD ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 77870 BALDI GARCIA, GUILLEM ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77871 BALDI GARCIA, ISAAC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70613 BATISTE RAMON, TARIKU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 85187 CIEZAR FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 80780 COROMINAS BRULLET, GERARD ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 80783 COROMINAS BRULLET, OT ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 88643 DE PAUW ESTELLER, IÑAKI ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 73932 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 74276 GOU ARRIBAS, JANOC ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 72426 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 76099 KUKU ORDOÑEZ, ISAAC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 75911 LARROY GRANE, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 71065 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 71471 LLADO REAL, ORIOL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 71296 MORA SOSPEDRA, ROGER ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 78650 OTIN REQUENA, MARC ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 73793 BAREA RIOS, MARCOS ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 80010 CLIMENT ZHOU, EDGAR ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 90501 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 72160 FONT GIRONES, JAN ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71641 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

Perxa MASC. PC_S16M

Triple Salt MASC. 2003 PC_S16M



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 89024 PUENTE PIRO, MAX ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 27286 REYES BOIX, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 75996 SERRA VIDAL, MARTI ESP 3 CA Laietania

CT 26950 VINUESA RESINO, ALEX ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 88651 VOLTAS PUJOLS, JOAQUIM ESP 3 CA Vic



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 73529 BARRIENTOS GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 81055 CABRE VERGES, PAU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 72791 CANO GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 25935 CAÑADAS MONTERO, VICTOR ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 87177 CODINA LUCAS, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86657 FONT DOMINGUEZ, QUIM ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 86662 GILABERT CICUJANO, JORDI ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 86663 GIRALT MUÑOZ, ELOI ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 74276 GOU ARRIBAS, JANOC ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 76099 KUKU ORDOÑEZ, ISAAC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 83467 LARRUY GARCIA, ANGEL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 72583 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79453 MAGRO HERNANDEZ, CARLOS ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73555 MARQUES MIRON, JERONI ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86110 MARTI VALLS, PEPE ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 71620 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77497 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 89727 RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA, ORIOL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 4 UA Barberà

CL 68642 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 90721 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, GUILLEM ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69477 SARRATE NEJJARI, ADAM ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Triple Salt MASC. 2004 PC_S16M



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CT 27599 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 69062 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 89457 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78794 ALEMANY BLASCO, JUDIT ESP 4 AEA Ventalló

CL 84701 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 78336 ALONSO PUERTO, ARITZA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90682 ALVARADO ACEITUNO, ARIANNE ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 79211 ANGUERA LOPEZ, VIRGINIA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74494 ARCOS CANALES, AINHOA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 81799 ARENAS BIOSCA, ARLET ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 84909 ARGILES POZUELO, ALBA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 70872 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 67124 ASENSIO LOPEZ, SARA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89824 ASSAGAOUI TOUTOUHI, FATIMA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 82294 BALSELLS ESCOT, ELENA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 90712 BARCIA RAMOS, ALBA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 84379 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 69064 BARRERA I GOMILA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 88466 BARROSO NIETO, GISELA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 73902 BELTRAN LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 89185 BENITO VERCHER, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 79521 BERNES GARCIA, SUSANA ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 84900 BEUMALA CEDO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 84928 BOGUÑA LLINAS, ANNA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86726 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 87362 BURGO CAMPOS, AINARA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 83220 CABARROCAS LOPEZ, CARLOTA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88779 CAJAS ESTRELLA, PAULA MAREY ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 84911 CALOMARDO BLANCO, ALICIA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 80220 CANALS PROUS, ANNA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 71420 CASAS CAUBA, MARINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

60m FEM. PC_S16F



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 80858 CASAS MARCET, GEMMA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 69044 CASCALLO VERNEREY, ELIA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 71421 CASTILLA ROMEU, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 79159 CATALAN SANCHEZ, SARA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 73215 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 73432 CHACON SOLER, NURIA ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 72964 CID GES, JULIA ESP 3 Martorell AC

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84387 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 88011 CORPAS MORENTE, MIRIAM ESP 4 CA Puigcerda

CL 72463 CORTADA NACHER, MAR ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 87970 CULEBRAS GOMEZ, MARTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 76402 DEL PERAL EGEA, ARIADNA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 74237 DIAZ CANDIA, CRISTINA MALENA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 80976 DOMENECH MUÑOZ, HELENA ESP 3 CA Olesa

CL 82676 DOMINGUEZ IZAGA, LEIRE ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 73073 EJARQUE RAMOS, PAULA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 84395 FABREGA SAURA, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 88274 FANDOS JARIOD, ANNA YAN ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 83415 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CT 25959 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89397 FERNANDEZ VERARD, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 89398 FIGUERAS PUIGVERT, AINA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 72468 FIGUERES FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 80979 FLORES ZAFORAS, AINA ESP 4 CA Olesa

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 76514 FRADE DALMAU, JULIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27217 FRIGOLA GARCIA, GEMMA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 87581 FUENTES INGLADA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Puigcerda

CL 71451 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 74083 GALLARDO RUBIALES, BERTA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88647 GARCES JIMENEZ, DUNA ESP 4 CA Vic



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 78620 GARCIA DYCK, JULIA ANDREA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 90433 GARCIA GIBERT, IVET ESP 3 CE Penedès

CL 69373 GARCIA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73543 GARCIA ROYO, CARLA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 82922 GARCIA-PLANAS DOMENECH, MIREIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 26216 GAY TRIAS, IERZU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88465 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, AINHOA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 79102 GUERRERO ARDITE, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 88999 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 83086 GUTIERREZ GALLARDO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 79841 GUTIERREZ PLAZA, MARINA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 82540 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 80425 HARBOULI EL HAOUARI, WIAM ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 88003 HENNAH GAVILAN, THAIS ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 88291 HERNANDEZ TARRAIDAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 86015 HOMET SAGRERA, EROLA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 75511 IGLESIAS NAVARRETE, MAR ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 26127 JOFRE ASENSIO, JANA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90715 JULIAN REBOLLO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 69425 LAWAL TAOFIK, FAIDAT ADEOLA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 88656 LHIRACH OUDRISS, SARA ESP 3 CA Vic

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 72487 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 88462 LOPEZ VEIGA, ELISABETH ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 69028 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 88300 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Sant Just



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 87949 MARTINEZ AGUILO, JULIA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 83174 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, VICTORIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 88652 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, MARIA ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 72093 MARTINEZ OLLE, MARINA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 90225 MAS BORRAS, MARINA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 76542 MATA GALVEZ, GISELA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 71720 MAYOLAS MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 80433 MERKEL RUIZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 25891 MIRANDA MEDINA, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 89375 MOLINA CASTILLO, ANAIS ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 85588 MOLINAS VIDAL, MARTINA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85589 MONTANYA WONSAK, NOA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84898 MONTESINOS MADORELL, ANNA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 76254 MORALES PEDROLA, ANDREA ESP 3 Martorell AC

CL 84895 MORENO MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 73106 MULERO MATOS, IRATXE ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 75207 MUÑOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 85195 NASARRE SAN AGUSTIN, MAR ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 89511 NAVARRO GALVEZ, BERTA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 84976 NAVARTA BONILLA, AGNES ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 87474 NAVAS BLASCO, AGNES ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 83697 ORRIOLS SOLER, MIREIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27259 PALLISERA ROCHA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 86203 PATHAK , BARSHA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 85556 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 86694 PEDROL ALBERCH, AINA ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 83000 PERDIGUER PEREZ, MARTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 76657 PEREZ ORTEGON, AINHOA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 26510 POU CALDERON, LAURA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 81392 POUPLANA MIRA, IMMACULADA ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 73281 PUJADAS DIAZ, JOANA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 88313 QUINTANA JULIO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 73985 RAMIREZ NICOLAS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 87950 RAMIREZ ORDOÑEZ, ALBA ESP 3 Martorell AC

CL 85595 RAS SEGURA, NURIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 75535 REVILL ROBLES, LEAH ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 80440 RIBAS HERRERA, ALBA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 89343 RIFA COSTA, ABRIL ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 71080 ROBLES MATEU, PAULA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 90449 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 88012 RODRIGUEZ CAPDEVILA, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Puigcerda

CL 70197 ROMERO MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 90524 RONDELAERE , EMMA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 75356 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 82651 RUDA OLIVARES, MARTINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 80535 RUFILANCHAS TARRAGONA, NURIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 26601 RUIZ FRANCH, MALENA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 84341 SALAVEDRA ROVIRA, EMMA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 82866 SALAZAR LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 88646 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALBA ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 85867 SALVAT COSTA, JOANA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 84655 SCHNITZLER , IANTHE ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 89021 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 86117 SELLAK TAHRI, FARAH ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85240 SENDRA MANSO , CONSUELO ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88991 SERRA POLO, FIONA ESP 3 CA Molins



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 71863 SERRANO ATALAYA, GISELA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 88645 SIERRA CRISTEA, ARIADNA ESP 4 CA Vic

CT 27327 SOLA MEDINA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 84896 SOLER AGUIRRE, ANOUK ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 80324 SOY COSTA, GAL-LA ESP 4 CA Vic

CT 25920 SUBIRANA TUBAU, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73049 TORRENT VIDRIER, MIREIA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 71547 TRISTANY NOGUES, RUT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 68878 TURCH FADURDO, CINTA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 89408 TUSELL TRESSERRAS, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 82119 URRACA SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 88009 VAZQUEZ DOPAZO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Puigcerda

CL 74016 VIDAL JIMENEZ, KARLA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CT 27131 VILA GURI, CARLA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 77062 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 87388 VILARDELL NAVAS, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 63600 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Boi

CL 89390 ZAMBRANO OSORIO, SARAY ESP 4 UE Sants

CL 88743 ZAMORA ONATE, MARTA ESP 3 UA Terrassa



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 69062 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 89457 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84701 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 79211 ANGUERA LOPEZ, VIRGINIA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 84909 ARGILES POZUELO, ALBA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 70872 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 89824 ASSAGAOUI TOUTOUHI, FATIMA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 72031 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 26937 BALERIOLA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 69395 BARCELONA CLARES, BERTA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 84379 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 78737 BARRAGAN MARTIN, IRATI ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 73902 BELTRAN LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 89185 BENITO VERCHER, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 82251 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 84900 BEUMALA CEDO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 87786 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86726 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 87362 BURGO CAMPOS, AINARA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 83220 CABARROCAS LOPEZ, CARLOTA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88779 CAJAS ESTRELLA, PAULA MAREY ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27078 CALABUIG RIBALTA, AINA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 76795 CANOVAS CLOSA, TERESA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 76673 CANTON LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 71421 CASTILLA ROMEU, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 73432 CHACON SOLER, NURIA ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 83903 CLIMENTE BERNAD, MAR ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 88745 DEKORT MESALLES, GISELA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 80976 DOMENECH MUÑOZ, HELENA ESP 3 CA Olesa

300m FEM. PC_S16F



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 82676 DOMINGUEZ IZAGA, LEIRE ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 73231 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 73073 EJARQUE RAMOS, PAULA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71439 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 88274 FANDOS JARIOD, ANNA YAN ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 69189 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 83415 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 89397 FERNANDEZ VERARD, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 89398 FIGUERAS PUIGVERT, AINA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 72468 FIGUERES FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 86695 FONT BOSCH, JULIA ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 74083 GALLARDO RUBIALES, BERTA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26723 GARCIA FUENTES, JULIA ESP 3
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 90433 GARCIA GIBERT, IVET ESP 3 CE Penedès

CL 73543 GARCIA ROYO, CARLA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 26216 GAY TRIAS, IERZU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 79102 GUERRERO ARDITE, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 88999 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 80425 HARBOULI EL HAOUARI, WIAM ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 88291 HERNANDEZ TARRAIDAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 86015 HOMET SAGRERA, EROLA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 78440 INIESTA ACERA, CRISTINA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 80110 JUANOLA I GASSIOT, MAR ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 69425 LAWAL TAOFIK, FAIDAT ADEOLA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 72487 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 86108 LOPEZ SIMO, TANIA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 86141 MARTI SOLE , RUTH ESP 4 CA Ascó 

CL 85259 MARTIN CASTELLA, GALA ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 69028 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 88300 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 87949 MARTINEZ AGUILO, JULIA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 83174 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, VICTORIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 72093 MARTINEZ OLLE, MARINA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 27256 MATAS PASCUAL, EVA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 87673 MAYORGA FONTANA, VITTORIA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 69333 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIAN. ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 70167 MIR CUESTA, NURIA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 25891 MIRANDA MEDINA, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 85588 MOLINAS VIDAL, MARTINA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 87042 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 85589 MONTANYA WONSAK, NOA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 84895 MORENO MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 73258 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 84976 NAVARTA BONILLA, AGNES ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 69280 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 83697 ORRIOLS SOLER, MIREIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 73973 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27259 PALLISERA ROCHA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CT 27979 PATXOT BOIXADER, ONA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 85556 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 86694 PEDROL ALBERCH, AINA ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 83000 PERDIGUER PEREZ, MARTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 80564 PEREZ LOPEZ, BLANCA ESP 3 CD Palafolls

CL 76657 PEREZ ORTEGON, AINHOA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 72045 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26510 POU CALDERON, LAURA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 84087 PUCHE MANGAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 JA Montcada

CL 73281 PUJADAS DIAZ, JOANA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 88313 QUINTANA JULIO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 87950 RAMIREZ ORDOÑEZ, ALBA ESP 3 Martorell AC

CL 85235 RANDOLI FARRANDO , ALBA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89449 REINECKE , KIM ESP 4 CD Palafolls

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70348 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 80440 RIBAS HERRERA, ALBA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 77282 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 90524 RONDELAERE , EMMA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 75356 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 70055 ROVIRA SOLDEVILLA, ANNA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 26123 ROYO PLAZA, LOLA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80535 RUFILANCHAS TARRAGONA, NURIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 85495 RUIZ BATANERO, GALA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 75750 SALABERT PIÑERO, MARIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 84341 SALAVEDRA ROVIRA, EMMA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 79105 SANCHEZ NUÑEZ, MIRIAM ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27083 SAURA PETEGNIEF, CHLOE ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 89021 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 85240 SENDRA MANSO , CONSUELO ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71863 SERRANO ATALAYA, GISELA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 89455 SERRANO OTERO, ELENA ESP 3 CD Palafolls

CT 27327 SOLA MEDINA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 71227 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 84896 SOLER AGUIRRE, ANOUK ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 25920 SUBIRANA TUBAU, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 26947 SURROCA FIGUERES, GISELA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 73049 TORRENT VIDRIER, MIREIA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 68878 TURCH FADURDO, CINTA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 89408 TUSELL TRESSERRAS, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 82119 URRACA SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 76582 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CL 87388 VILARDELL NAVAS, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 63600 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Boi



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 82608 AGUILERA GARCIA, PEPA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 69395 BARCELONA CLARES, BERTA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 84911 CALOMARDO BLANCO, ALICIA ESP 4 CA Molins

CT 26583 CAMPS CALDERON, BERTA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 73710 CARDONA PONCE, ANNA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 80222 CAROL ESCOLA, MARTA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 85838 CONCHILLO ROBLES, JULIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 88011 CORPAS MORENTE, MIRIAM ESP 4 CA Puigcerda

CL 72463 CORTADA NACHER, MAR ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 26825 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 85803 DURAN GONZALEZ, AVRIL ESP 3 INDEPENDIENTE

CT 26723 GARCIA FUENTES, JULIA ESP 3
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 25918 JORDAN ROURA, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89167 LLADO PASTOR, ALBA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 26903 MARTINEZ FINESTRES, JUDITH ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 71720 MAYOLAS MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 73255 MENDEZ CASTILLO, SARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 77936 MONTBRIO VILA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 88176 RAJA GUBAU, LAIA ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 77282 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 70054 ROVIRA SOLDEVILLA, MARINA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85495 RUIZ BATANERO, GALA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89021 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 74006 SOGUER MARIN, EDURNE ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 27601 SUBIROS DE LA TORRE, CARLOTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27952 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 88009 VAZQUEZ DOPAZO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Puigcerda

600m FEM. PC_S16F



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27059 ALEMANY ORO, AIDA ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CT 27060 ALEMANY ORO, ANDREA ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CL 75521 AVELLANEDA CULELL, ANNA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27061 BONJORN GIROS, OXANA ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CL 75342 BRIALES BORZANO, PAULA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84911 CALOMARDO BLANCO, ALICIA ESP 4 CA Molins

CT 26581 CAMPS CALDERON, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71581 CARVAJAL TUDELA, MARTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 69044 CASCALLO VERNEREY, ELIA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 71028 CODO MOLINS, ARIADNA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 68971 COLLET BERTRAN, MARTINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75528 CORTIZO ALBERO, JULIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25927 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 26580 DOMINGUEZ TORNER, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 89767 ESTEBAN RUIZ, ABRIL ESP 4 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84395 FABREGA SAURA, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 69189 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 27217 FRIGOLA GARCIA, GEMMA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 74529 GASSET VILARDAGA, MATAFE ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 89817 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 25963 GUERRERO INOUE, NOEMI ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 79103 HERRAEZ CABEZAS, IRIA ANDREA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 78440 INIESTA ACERA, CRISTINA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 86141 MARTI SOLE , RUTH ESP 4 CA Ascó 

CL 72374 MICHEL GODIN, VIC ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 89375 MOLINA CASTILLO, ANAIS ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 86199 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 90135 NOVELLAS BASTE, NURIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77898 OÑATE VIÑOLAS, ABRIL ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86203 PATHAK , BARSHA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 70348 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

1.000m FEM. PC_S16F



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 76074 RIBALTA ENCINA, MARTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 90523 ROFES PALACIOS, ALEXANDRA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 70197 ROMERO MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68643 SAGUES AREDO, SARA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 77059 SALA GARRAN, LAIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 84655 SCHNITZLER , IANTHE ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 84984 SEGURA CARMONA, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 86117 SELLAK TAHRI, FARAH ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26906 SOLER VAZQUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 74931 TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 80092 TORIBIO GARCIA, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 73633 TORRES GARCIA, LAURA ESP 3 Ripollet UA

CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 86265 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 3 CA Sant Boi



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 78794 ALEMANY BLASCO, JUDIT ESP 4 AEA Ventalló

CL 81799 ARENAS BIOSCA, ARLET ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 84909 ARGILES POZUELO, ALBA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 84928 BOGUÑA LLINAS, ANNA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86726 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 76795 CANOVAS CLOSA, TERESA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 76673 CANTON LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 84387 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 74503 CRIADO FUENTES, CARLA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 74505 DOLERA GREGORIO, MAR ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 71439 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 80979 FLORES ZAFORAS, AINA ESP 4 CA Olesa

CL 86695 FONT BOSCH, JULIA ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 87581 FUENTES INGLADA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Puigcerda

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88465 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, AINHOA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 79102 GUERRERO ARDITE, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 88999 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 79841 GUTIERREZ PLAZA, MARINA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 80425 HARBOULI EL HAOUARI, WIAM ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 80110 JUANOLA I GASSIOT, MAR ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 90715 JULIAN REBOLLO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 88462 LOPEZ VEIGA, ELISABETH ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 27256 MATAS PASCUAL, EVA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 73560 MERINO SANTIAGO, PAULA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 69333 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIAN. ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 87042 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

60m tanques (0,762) FEM. PC_S16F



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 84898 MONTESINOS MADORELL, ANNA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 76254 MORALES PEDROLA, ANDREA ESP 3 Martorell AC

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 84895 MORENO MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 73258 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 86199 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 85195 NASARRE SAN AGUSTIN, MAR ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 69280 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73973 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27259 PALLISERA ROCHA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 86694 PEDROL ALBERCH, AINA ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81392 POUPLANA MIRA, IMMACULADA ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 75535 REVILL ROBLES, LEAH ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 26123 ROYO PLAZA, LOLA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82651 RUDA OLIVARES, MARTINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 79105 SANCHEZ NUÑEZ, MIRIAM ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 89021 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 88991 SERRA POLO, FIONA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 25920 SUBIRANA TUBAU, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 76582 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27131 VILA GURI, CARLA ESP 3 FC Barcelona



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 85563 ANTOJA VANDELLOS, ESTEL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81799 ARENAS BIOSCA, ARLET ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 84928 BOGUÑA LLINAS, ANNA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 76492 CERDAN DIAZ, JUDIT ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 84387 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 72712 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79222 FELICES GALLARDO, PAULA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 86695 FONT BOSCH, JULIA ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 87581 FUENTES INGLADA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Puigcerda

CL 71451 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78629 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 76542 MATA GALVEZ, GISELA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 80433 MERKEL RUIZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 25891 MIRANDA MEDINA, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 87042 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73106 MULERO MATOS, IRATXE ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85235 RANDOLI FARRANDO , ALBA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85596 RECIO BOSCH, MARTA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 85867 SALVAT COSTA, JOANA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 89021 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73575 VILLACAMPA VELASCO, HELENA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

Alçada FEM. PC_S16F



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 78336 ALONSO PUERTO, ARITZA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85563 ANTOJA VANDELLOS, ESTEL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72031 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 69064 BARRERA I GOMILA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 76492 CERDAN DIAZ, JUDIT ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 68947 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ELENA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 80110 JUANOLA I GASSIOT, MAR ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 78629 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69382 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72045 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 25966 RAMBLA CALATAYUD, ABRIL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83219 RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85235 RANDOLI FARRANDO , ALBA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85596 RECIO BOSCH, MARTA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 90449 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 74736 RODRIGUEZ RECOLONS, BERTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 26224 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, BERTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 68643 SAGUES AREDO, SARA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 75750 SALABERT PIÑERO, MARIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 88991 SERRA POLO, FIONA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 84896 SOLER AGUIRRE, ANOUK ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 88743 ZAMORA ONATE, MARTA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt 2003 FEM. PC_S16F



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CT 27599 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 69062 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 90682 ALVARADO ACEITUNO, ARIANNE ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 84909 ARGILES POZUELO, ALBA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71420 CASAS CAUBA, MARINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 79159 CATALAN SANCHEZ, SARA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 80939 CLARET MUXART, SOL ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74503 CRIADO FUENTES, CARLA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 72712 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 86098 DIVI PEREZ, BERTA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71439 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 88274 FANDOS JARIOD, ANNA YAN ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 79222 FELICES GALLARDO, PAULA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 71451 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 88647 GARCES JIMENEZ, DUNA ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 82922 GARCIA-PLANAS DOMENECH, MIREIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 86108 LOPEZ SIMO, TANIA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87673 MAYORGA FONTANA, VITTORIA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 73560 MERINO SANTIAGO, PAULA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 87042 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 72753 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, CELIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 69280 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 80953 PEREZ FOLGAROLAS, NURIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 82609 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, ALEXIA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 80535 RUFILANCHAS TARRAGONA, NURIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 80324 SOY COSTA, GAL-LA ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

Triple Salt 2004 FEM. PC_S16F



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 71547 TRISTANY NOGUES, RUT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 77062 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 73575 VILLACAMPA VELASCO, HELENA ESP 4 Pratenc AA



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 70872 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 67124 ASENSIO LOPEZ, SARA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73201 AYALA PECHARROMAN, EVA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CT 26937 BALERIOLA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 82294 BALSELLS ESCOT, ELENA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 87859 BLAL LAHLIMI, YASMIN ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84998 BOU GARCIA, MARCELA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 73215 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 78620 GARCIA DYCK, JULIA ANDREA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 75511 IGLESIAS NAVARRETE, MAR ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88656 LHIRACH OUDRISS, SARA ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 69379 LOMBARTE ROCAS, ELSA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 86166 MARTINEZ VARGAS, ANNA ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 80433 MERKEL RUIZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 84898 MONTESINOS MADORELL, ANNA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 76657 PEREZ ORTEGON, AINHOA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72302 PUNZANO LATORRE, CARLA ESP 3 CA Montornes

Pes (3kg) FEM. 2003 PC_S16F



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 74495 ARCOS CANALES, MIREIA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 84928 BOGUÑA LLINAS, ANNA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 76673 CANTON LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 71420 CASAS CAUBA, MARINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71421 CASTILLA ROMEU, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72463 CORTADA NACHER, MAR ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 74237 DIAZ CANDIA, CRISTINA MALENA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CT 27217 FRIGOLA GARCIA, GEMMA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 70145 GARCIA MOLINA, LAIA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 82922 GARCIA-PLANAS DOMENECH, MIREIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 85578 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82540 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 79600 LLUIS CASTILLO, ELIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 72487 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 90225 MAS BORRAS, MARINA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 73255 MENDEZ CASTILLO, SARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 84895 MORENO MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 73258 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 75207 MUÑOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 72753 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, CELIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 72754 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, MARTINA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 89343 RIFA COSTA, ABRIL ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 71080 ROBLES MATEU, PAULA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 78246 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, LAURA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 89021 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 88994 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, IARA ZOELI ESP 4 CA Molins

Pes (3kg) FEM. 2004 PC_S16F



Sabadell, 16 de desembre

Control Sub-16 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

CL 86439 VIEIRA CALAU PINA, MARIA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 89390 ZAMBRANO OSORIO, SARAY ESP 4 UE Sants


